
•VIRGINIA
MARKETS

Virginia
Auction Summary

Nov. 7-13
Report suppliedby VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 12,234.

Trend: Mostly Steady to 2.00
Higher With Instances Of 4.00
Higher.

South & SouthwestVa.
Nov. 7-13

Report suppliedby VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

57.00-69.50; 500-700 lbs. 53.5064.00,
7001000 lbs. 50.0058.00. Large 1
300500 lbs. 61.0074.00, 500700 lbs.
56.0066.00, 7001000 lbs. 50.0058.00.
Small 1300500lbs. 53.0064.00,500
700 lbs. 50.0060.00, 7001000 lbs.
50.7055.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 47.0050.00, 500700 lbs. 45.00
58.00, 700800 lbs. 42.0050.50. Large
1300500lbs. 47JM0.00,500700 lbs.
45.0054.50, mm Ms. 43.0053.00.

TOP PRICES
FOR DOWN, CRIPPLED

AND AS IS
COWS, BULLS & STEERS

SlaughteredUnder
Federal Inspection

Paid On Dressed Weight
TomMulvaney

Livestock Trucking
(201)454-4247

HANDLING:
Warren, Hunterdon, Sussex

And Somerset Counties, New Jersey

INPENNA: M fl|

Lehigh Counties JO

Small 1 300-5000* 4MQ 00.00, 500-
700 lbs. 39.00-40.00, 700000 lbs.
38.00-44.00.
Northern Va. AuctionSummary

Nov. 7-13
Report suppliedby VDA

STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.
56.0069.00, 500-700 lbs. 54.0067.00,
700-1000 lbs. 50.0061.50. Large 1
300500 lbs. 55.0063.00, 500-700 lbs.
53.7551.00. 7001000 lbs. 50.5059.00.
Small 1300500 lbs. 52.0063.50,500-

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales R* 1
Location: Ephrata RD 4. 1 ■

mile N. on North State St,
Ephrata.

C°ws **
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of good Northern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

- Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300 each week.

1:00 P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00P.M.-Small Animal Sale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
All out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from bank.

ATTENTION FARMERS
The New Way To Market Your Livestock
eNl ctc( HATFIELD PACKING CO.

WILLRECEIVE YOUR HOGS
eMtf* . MOYER PACKING CO.

WILL RECEIVE YOUR
CATTLE

AT THE
BLAIR-BEDFORD

BUYING STATION
RDII, Martfnsburg.'PA

• Every Monday we will receive your hogs from
7:30a m to 11 a m Also, calves from 7 30a m
to 3 p m Your animals will be weighed & paid
for immediately

• We will also accept your sows and boars
• Your Butcher Cattle &Calves will be received

fromSam to 12 noon every Thursday We will
either pay you for your cattle immediately or you
may sell them dressed weight

• There will not be a commission or yardage fee
deducted from your check

• You may call our office Monday mornings and
we will be able to tell you the base pricefor
hogs for the day

Thanksgiving Week ■■

Sale Wednesday, November 27
instead of Thursday

DALE R. HOOVER - Owner
Blair-Bedford Buying Station

■uilnex Residence
-Rhone •14-7*3-3077 Rhone Sl4-743-2657

Livestock market and auction news
700 lbs. 51.0061.25, 700-1000 lbs.
50.0059.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 44.0055.25, 500-700 lbs. 45.00-
56.50,700900 lbs. 46.5067.50. Large
1300500lbs. 46.0053.50,500700 lbs.
45.5054.25, 700900 lbs. 47.5054.75.
Small 1300500 lbs. 42.0052.00,500-
700 lbs. 42.0049.00, 700900 lbs.
45.00.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, November 9

Report supplied by auction
FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-

Steady. STEERS: M&L-l 300500
lbs. 60.0066.00, 500-700 lbs. 57.00-
62.50, 700-1000 lbs. 53.0058.75,
Holstein 300-1000 38.5048.50. S-
L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 55.0063.50,
500-700 lbs. 54.0060.00,7001000 lbs.
48.0054.00. FEEDER BULLS:
Steady. M&L-l 300500 lbs. 56.00-
62.00; 500700 lbs. 47.0057.50, 700-
1000 lbs. 44.00-45.00. S-L&m&Lr2
300500 lbs. 47.0055.50; 500700 lbs.
47.0048.00; 700-1000 lbs. 39.25-41.00.

HEIFERS; 2.00 Higher. M&L-l
300500 lbs. 48.5054.25, 500-700 lbs.
47.5054.24, 700800 lbs. 47.0052.75.
S-L&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 40.0050.00,
500700 lbs. 43.0048.00; 700600 lbs.
42.0045.00.

STOCK COWS: Baby Calves
15.0083.00mostly 40.0065.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend-
-1.00 to 2.00 Higher. Utility &

Commercial 2-4 31.00-37.00;
Canner & Cutters 1-3 25.25-30.50.

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1 & 2
36.0044.00.

LAMBS: Trend- 2.40 Higher.
Blue 0. High Choice & Prime 72.50;
Red 0. Choice 69.00; Feeder
Lambs Choice 71.00-73.25; Yr. Old-
-4-6 Solid Mouth 25.00-40.00.

HOGS: Sows 37.50-42.00; Boars
25.00.

VEAL; Choice & Prime 73.00;
Good 56.00-66.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 48.00-55.00

SHIPLEY
Large White - Duroc ■ Landrace Bears

Large selection, rugged, sound, aggressive,
testation proven boars. Over 150 on hand at all
times. Gilts-singles or groups. Bred Gilts - singles
or groups. Blood tested, production tested,
superior genetics, superior guarantee. Accredited
herd #lB6 PRV-FRV. Accredited herd #175
Brucellosis free

Free buying service, free deh/ery
Your Satisfaction Guaranteed

Write or Call collect:
Shipley Duroc

8086 MarionRd , Northeast
Newark. Ohio 43055

orSidney
014-745-2328

Randy
614-749-2911

Four States
Livestock

Hagerstown,Md.
Wednesday, November6

Report supplied by Auction
SLAUGHTER: Fed Steers-Good

51.00- Medium 50.00 Down.
Heifers- Choice 52.00-54.00; Good
45.00- Medium 44.00-Down.
Cows- GoodRun $l.OO Higher. High
Yield 37.5040.50; Average 33.00-
37.00; Big Middle 28.00-32.00; Fatty
Herf. 29.00-33.00; Shelly 31.00-
Down. Fat Bulls- $l.OO Higher.
Good 45.0048.00; Medium 40.00
44.00. Veal Calves- $l.OO To $3.00
Higher. Farm Bulls 10.00 Higher;
Choice 81.00-91.00; Good 70.00-
80.00; Medium 60.00-69.00; Farm
Hfrs. 57.0063.00; Farm Bulls 75.00
90.00; Light Calves 51.0062.00;
Weak Calves 50.00-Down. Lambs-
Few Offered. Good 60.00-72.00;
Medium 51.00-59.00.

STOCKER: Steers- 300-550 lbs.
$1.50 Lower. Choice 58.00-61.50;
Good 52.00-57.00; Medium 47.00
51.00; Culls 46.00-Down. Steers-
-600450 lbs. Choice 56.0059.00;
Good 51.00-55.00; Medium 50.00
Down. Heifers- (All Weights).
Choice 48.0051.50; Good 43.00
47.00; Medium 37.0042.00. Bulls-
Choice 55.0057.50; Good 50.00
54.00; Medium 45.00-49.00. Dairy
Cows- To $575.00. Pigs, Hd- $2.00
Higher. 2035 lbs. 17.0027.00; 4060
lbs. 28.0041.00. Shoats By Lbs.
40.0050.00; Slaughter Hogs-Steady
Prices. 220240 lbs. 44.25-44.75, 260
290 lbs. 40.0043.50. Sows- 400625
lbs. 34.5039.25.

Special Feeder Cattle Sale Next
Week Nov. 13 7:P.M. If You Have
To Sell, BringThem In.These Sales
Are Well Advertised. All Cattle
Weighed When Received And Sold
In That Order. Open At B:A.M.
Every Wednesday.

I'M NOT
L10N...

The Classified
Uvaitock
Section

Has Beastly
Selections!


